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S.No Registration No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

BCOMH22454692

BCOMH22485510

BCOMH22225500

BCOMH22154733

BCOMH22611292

BCOMH22771884

BCOMH22834856

BCOMH22686013

BCOMH22298373

BCOMH22184771

BCOMH22914802

BCOMH22276818

BCOMH22406014

BCOMH22197925

BCOMH22216075

BCOMH22248251

BCOMH22344641

Candidate Name

ISHIKA SINGH

HARSH SINGH

ADITI SINGH

GYANENDRA
YADAV

PRIYANKA TIWARI

JYOTI SINGH

SHRUTI UPADHYAY

PARUL YADAV

NIKHIL SHUKLA

MANASWI PATHAK

SRISHTI MAURYA

SAMARTH GUPTA

SAUMYA MISHRA

SHIVANSHU KUMAR

RAI
DHRUV AGARWAL

NEELABH

SHIVAM RAJ
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Father Name

NARENDRA SINGH

ASHISH KUMAR SINGH

SHIV SAGAR SINGH

BRIJ LAL YADAV

SANTOSH KUMAR
TIWARI

SURYA KUMAR SINGH

MR SOMESHWAR
UPADHYAY

RAM SUCHIT YADAV

RAM BABU SHUKLA

ACHYUTANAND PATHAK

DINESH CHANDRA
MAURYA

RAM NAYAN GUPTA

RAJESH KUMAR
MISHRA

BAIINATH RAI

REETESH AGARWAL

RAJENDRA PRASAD
RAWAT

PARAS NATH PRASAD

Inter Board

CBSE
CBSE
CBSE
CBSE
CBSE
CBSE
ISE

CBSE
CBSE
CBSE
CBSE
ISE

CBSE
CBSE
CBSE
CBSE

CBSE

Inter
Passing
Year

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022

Inter
Max
Marks

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

481

477

470

469

465

460

457

454

451

449

443

443

441

440

438

438

436

Inter Obtain Inter %

96.20

95.40

94.00

93.80

93.00

92.00

91.40

90.80

90.20

89.80

88.60

88.60

88.20

88.00

87.60

87.60

87.20

Weightage Marks After

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Weightage

481.00

477.00

470.00

469.00

465.00

460.00

457.00

454.00

451.00

449.00

443.00

443.00

441.00

440.00

438.00

438.00

436.00

Final %

96.200

95.400

94.000

93.800

93.000

92.000

91.400

90.800

90.200

89.800

88.600

88.600

88.200

88.000

87.600

87.600

87.200

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

BCOMH22905576

BCOMH22632631

BCOMH22712062

BCOMH22249600

BCOMH22493862

BCOMH22102000

BCOMH22555203

BCOMH22890706

BCOMH22545140

BCOMH22952698

BCOMH22945168

BCOMH22380454

BCOMH22267460

BCOMH22875950

BCOMH22380772

BCOMH22218707

BCOMH22998187

BCOMH22211147

BCOMH22842574

BCOMH22873901

BCOMH22383411

BCOMH22267897

ANSHIKA KEWLANI

RUDRANSHI
CHELLANI

DIKSHA SINGH

KJUSHI BHARTI

NISHANT KUMAR
CHOURASIYA

DIVYANSHI SHUKLA

ANSHUMAN
TRIPATHI

DEVANSH TIWARI

ADITI VERMA

POOJA VERMA

VARTIKA SHUKLA

ASHISH NEGI

SHUKLA ALOK
JAYPRKASH

AMAN AWASTHI

DHRUV RANKWAR

ANUJA SHUKLA

TARANPREET
SINGH

YASH SAXENA

ADARSH AGARWAL

AVANYA
SRIVASTAVA

URVASHI PAHUJA

AMAN YADAV
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BHARAT KUMAR
KEWLANI

MURLI CHELLANI

AMAR JEET SINGH

SATYENDRA KUMAR
BHARTI

RAKESH KUMAR
CHOURASIYA

SUSHIL KUMAR SHUKLA

AJAY KUMAR TRIPATH

DEVENDRA KUMAR
TIWARI

UMESH VERMA

PRAMOD KUMAR

VERMA

SHASHI KANT SHUKLA

AMAR SINGH NEGI

JAYPRAKASH SHUKLA

NAVNEET AWASTHI

DHANI RAM RANKWAR

ASHWANI SHUKLA

PRITHVIPAL SINGH

AMIT KUMAR SAXENA

LALIT AGARWAL

N N SRIVASTAVA

UMESH PAHUJA

LAL JI YADAV

ISE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

OTHER

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

OTHER

OTHER

ISE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

ISE

ISE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

431

425

424

424

422

421

420

419

417

416

416

414

413

413

413

410

410

409

409

409

409

409

86.20

85.00

84.80

84.80

84.40

84.20

84.00

83.80

83.40

83.20

83.20

82.80

82.60

82.60

82.60

82.00

82.00

81.80

81.80

81.80

81.80

81.80

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

FF

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

FF

431.00

425.00

424.00

424.00

422.00

421.00

420.00

419.00

417.00

416.00

416.00

414.00

413.00

413.00

413.00

410.00

410.00

409.00

409.00

409.00

409.00

409.00

86.200

85.000

84.800

84.800

84.400

84.200

84.000

83.800

83.400

83.200

83.200

82.800

82.600

82.600

82.600

82.000

82.000

81.800

81.800

81.800

81.800

81.800

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

BCOMH22104377

BCOMH22108803

BCOMH22417575

BCOMH22331048

BCOMH22769948

BCOMH22822573

BCOMH22107097

BCOMH22954332

BCOMH22740838

BCOMH22551385

BCOMH22564323

BCOMH22604650

BCOMH22275764

BCOMH22752041

BCOMH22520052

BCOMH22662015

BCOMH22329785

BCOMH22924866

BCOMH22242677

BCOMH22113054

BCOMH22939706

SAKSHI SHUKLA

AJAY YADAV

ANANNYA TIWARI

ABHAY YADAV

KARTIKEY SINGH

RACHIT TIWARI

YASH SINGH

SHAURYA PURI

ANJALI SHUKLA

ANSHIKA KUMARI

TANYA SINGH

ABHIJEET YADAV

RAHAT KHAN

PADMANABH
THAKUR

AVICHAL SINGH

PRADUMAN YADAV

RASHMI JHA

NEHA SINGH

PRERNA

SHRAYESH MISHRA

SONALI VERMA
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VED PRAKASH SHUKLA

RAVINDER YADAV

SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI

TEJPAL YADAV

RAKESH KUMAR SINGH

MANISH TIWARI

MR NARESH SINGH

ATUL PURI

SANTOSH KUMAR
SHUKLA

AMARNATH GUPTA

SESHNATH SINGH

VIJAY SINGH YADAV

SALTANAT KHAN

SUJIT KUMAR THAKUR

DEVENDRA KUMAR
SINGH

SURYBHAN YADAV

CHANDRA BHUSHAN
JHA

UDAY PRATAP

RAKESH NARAYAN
DWIVEDI

BRIJESH MISHRA

RAM NARESH VERMA

CBSE

CBSE

UP BOARD

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

UP BOARD

CBSE

OTHER

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

UP BOARD

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

UP BOARD

2022

2022

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2020

2022

2022

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

407

407

406

405

404

404

402

402

402

400

400

399

399

398

397

395

394

394

393

392

391

81.40

81.40

81.20

81.00

80.80

80.80

80.40

80.40

80.40

80.00

80.00

79.80

79.80

79.60

79.40

79.00

78.80

78.80

78.60

78.40

78.20

NA

EX

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

407.00

407.00

406.00

405.00

404.00

404.00

402.00

402.00

402.00

400.00

400.00

399.00

399.00

398.00

397.00

395.00

394.00

394.00

393.00

392.00

391.00

81.400

81.400

81.200

81.000

80.800

80.800

80.400

80.400

80.400

80.000

80.000

79.800

79.800

79.600

79.400

79.000

78.800

78.800

78.600

78.400

78.200

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60
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